

# City of Madison

# Legislation Details

File #:	71395	Version:	1	Name:	Appointing Erik Paulson as Alderperson for District 3 to serve until the Spring 2023 election.	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/10/2022			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	
On agenda:	5/10/2022			Final action:	5/24/2022	
Enactment date:	5/31/2022			Enactment #:	RES-22-00413	
Title:	Appointing Erik Paulson as Alderperson for District 3 to serve until the Spring 2023 election.					
Sponsors:	Keith Furman, Juliana R. Bennett, Nikki Conklin, Jael Currie, Yannette Figueroa Cole, Grant Foster, Patrick W. Heck					
Indexes:						

## Indexes:

#### Code sections:

### Attachments: 1. 71395 Introduction by Title Only.pdf

_						
	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
	5/24/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass	
	5/17/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT	Pass	
	5/10/2022	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	Pass	
	5/10/2022	1	Council Office	Referred for Introduction		